gymfed

dans & demo

A -DEMO - ALLROUND

PLAATS

DEELNEMER

Le Temps Jaune
TC OLYMPIA OOSTERZELE vzw
26

Poison Paradise
TURNCLUB OLYMPIA MERELBEKE vzw
24

Perfectly Incomplete
OTM GENT vzw
21

Don't just walk by
DE GYMPIES KEERBERGEN
18

Millenials
TK OLYMPIA DE PINTE vzw
22

Comme chez Soi.
WIK OOSTENDE
20

The Rosegarden
GYMCLUB WAARSCHOOT vzw
19

Viridi vitam
GYMMAX vzw
17

Working nine to five

VOLHARDING BERCHEM-SILOK DEURNE-

STB GYMNASTICS vzw BERCHEM
25

The past beats inside us
GYMFLEX vzw
23

Copyright www.gymfed.be /15/02/2020 - 9:57

DEMO

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

art
exec
diff
pen

34.300
33.050
18.500

0.000

85.850

33.050
32.850
18.500

0.000

84.400

32.650
31.650
18.500

0.000

82.800

30.400
31.050
17.500

0.000

78.950

29.900
31.900
17.000

0.000

78.800

31.000
30.800
16.000

0.000

77.800

30.050
29.200
17.000

0.000

76.250

28.750
28.550
16.500

0.000

73.800

28.550
27.600
17.000

0.000

73.150

28.050
28.200
16.000

0.000

72.250

DEMO - Demoteamhappening
15/02/2020 - 15/02/2020 / Oostende

TOTAAL

85.850

84.400

82.800

78.950

78.800

77.800

76.250

73.800

73.150

72.250

page 10f1

created with ScoreExpress


http://www.scoreexpress.be/

