

DEMO - Demoteamhappening

15/02/2020 - 15/02/2020 / Oostende

A - DEMO - ALLROUND

PLAATS	DEELNEMER	DEMO		TOTAAL
0	Le Temps Jaune TC OLYMPIA OOSTERZELE vzw 26	art exec diff pen T	34.300 33.050 18.500 0.000 85.850	85.850
2	Poison Paradise TURNCLUB OLYMPIA MERELBEKE vzw 24	art exec diff pen T	33.050 32.850 18.500 0.000 84.400	84.400
3	Perfectly Incomplete OTM GENT vzw 21	art exec diff pen T	32.650 31.650 18.500 0.000 82.800	82.800
4	Don't just walk by DE GYMPIES KEERBERGEN 18	art exec diff pen T	30.400 31.050 17.500 0.000 78.950	78.950
5	Millenials TK OLYMPIA DE PINTE vzw 22	art exec diff pen T	29.900 31.900 17.000 0.000 78.800	78.800
6	Comme chez Soi. WIK OOSTENDE 20	art exec diff pen T	31.000 30.800 16.000 0.000 77.800	77.800
0	The Rosegarden GYMCLUB WAARSCHOOT vzw 19	art exec diff pen T	30.050 29.200 17.000 0.000 76.250	76.250
8	Viridi vitam GYMMAX vzw 17	art exec diff pen T	28.750 28.550 16.500 0.000 73.800	73.800
9	Working nine to five VOLHARDING BERCHEM-SILOK DEURNE- STB GYMNASTICS vzw BERCHEM 25	art exec diff pen T	28.550 27.600 17.000 0.000 73.150	73.150
10	The past beats inside us GYMFLEX vzw 23	art exec diff pen T	28.050 28.200 16.000 0.000 72.250	72.250